INS — Fall 2018

Mandatory Sessions and Activities

Subject to Change

Note:

All Firecracker Quizzes are required (Total = 9)

Unit evaluations (Total = 2 of the 5 must be completed)
Faculty evaluations (required to complete at least 2 faculty members per unit) [Total = 10]
End of Block Evaluation — REQUIRED (Total = 1)

DEY

Date

Time

Session/Activity

Information

Monday Oct. 08 1PM ACB150 | Introduction to the Speakers: Tenner and
Integrated Neuroscience Trotter
Block Clickers mandatory
for attendance
Monday Oct. 08 1:30 PM ACB150 | Ethics Symposium Speaker: Erwin
Clickers mandatory
for attendance
Friday Oct. 12 5 PM On-line | Firecracker Quiz One See email from
Firecracker for further
details
Wednesday | Oct. 17 1PM ACB150 | Lecture: Substance- Speaker: Cammack
Related Disorders and Trotter
Clickers mandatory
for attendance
Wednesday | Oct. 17 5 PM On-line | Firecracker Quiz Two See email from
Firecracker for further
details
Friday Oct. 19 | 8:30 AM ACB200 | INS Exam One See Sakai calendar for
more information
Friday Oct. 19 1PM On-line | Completion of Evaluations in | See Sakai
New Innovations for Unit One | announcement for
further details
Friday Oct. 26 5PM On-line | Firecracker Quiz Three See email from
Firecracker for further
details
Wednesday | Oct. 31 5 PM On-line | Firecracker Quiz Four See email from
Firecracker for further
details
Friday Nov. 02 | 8:30 AM ACB200 | INS Exam Two See Sakai calendar for
more information
Friday Nov. 02 1PM On-line | Completion of Evaluations in | See Sakai

New Innovations for Unit Two

announcement for
further details




Friday Nov. 02 1PM ACB150 | IPE Symposium See Sakai for more
information
Friday Nov. 09 5 PM On-line | Firecracker Quiz Five See email from
Firecracker for further
details
Wednesday | Nov. 14 10 AM Various | P3/Docs/INS Combined See P3 Sakai Site for
Activity more information
Wednesday | Nov. 14 5PM On-line | Firecracker Quiz Six See email from
Firecracker for further
details
Friday Nov. 16 | 8:30 AM ACB200 | INS Exam Three See Sakai calendar for
more information
Friday Nov. 16 1PM On-line | Completion of Evaluations in | See Sakai
New Innovations for Unit announcement for
Three further details
Monday Nov. 19 | 12:30 PM ACB200 | INS NBME: Behavioral See Sakai calendar for
Science more information
Friday Nov. 30 5 PM On-line | Firecracker Quiz Seven See email from
Firecracker for further
details
Weds. Dec. 05 | 12:30 PM ACB200 | INS Exam Four See Sakai calendar for
more information
Weds. Dec. 05 5PM On-line | Completion of Evaluations in See Sakai
New Innovations for Unit Four | announcement for
further details
Friday Dec. 07 5PM On-line | Firecracker Quiz Eight See email from
Firecracker for further
details
Tuesday Dec. 11 8 AM Sim Life | Activity: Neurological See Sakai for more
Center Exam information — Sign Up
Thursday | Dec. 13 Avila and Neurology Mandatory
Wednesday | Dec. 12 10 AM Various | P3/Docs/INS Combined See P3 Sakai Site for
Activity more information
Friday Dec. 14 5PM On-line | Firecracker Quiz Nine See email from
Firecracker for further
details
Tuesday Dec. 18 | 8:30 AM ACB200 | INS Exam Five See Sakai calendar for

more information




Thursday | Dec. 20 | 12:30 PM | ACB200 | INS NBME: Neuroscience See Sakai calendar for
more information

Mandatory Block Introduction
P3 Small Group/INS Activity
Mandatory Lectures

IPE Symposium




